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INVOICE NO: 688257

Customer Name: ARKAN MOHSEN TURKI

Company Name:

Storage paid up to: 2025-09-14

Port of Discharge: UQR
Port of Load: JEA
Invoice Notes: rawat al raz

Bill Of Lading:

IB Vessel Name: SOL UNITY
IB Voyage Number: 0014
Invoice Issued: 2025-09-11

TARIFF DESC QTY RATE AMOUNT j
EIR Documentation 4 23,000.00 92,000.00
40' Container - Insurance Charges - Import 12 7,000.00 84,000.00
IPA Containers Extra Stevedore Services 40 4 43,000.00 172,000.00
IPA - Gate Interchange Charge 40' 4 174,000.00 696,000.00
Total Free 28
Total Insurance 12
saidl Total Charges: 1QD 1,044,000.00
6% Electronic Charge: I1QD 0.0
Total: 1QD 1,044,000.00
INVOICE:688257
No Container Size Status Discharge Up To Free Days Insurance Days
1 EISU9986706 40 FCL 2025-09-05 2025-09-14 7 3
2 EISU9089215 40 FCL 2025-09-05 2025-09-14 7 3
3 0SKU6398619 40 FCL 2025-09-05 2025-09-14 7 3
4 EMCU9642987 40 FCL 2025-09-05 2025-09-14 7 3
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